ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
K3G250-PR17-W9/F01 ebm 380-480V
centrifugal fan
SKU: K3G250-PR17-W9/F01
Price: $986.00
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
ifugal-fan/
Product Description
The ebmpapst K3G250-PR17-W9/F01 is an EC Centrifugal Fan with a 250mm impeller diameter.
It operates at a Rated Voltage of 400VAC within an Operating Voltage Range of 380-480VAC on
3-phase power, at both 50Hz and 60Hz. This fan achieves a speed of 4000 RPM with an input
power of 1160 W and a current draw of 1.8 A. It delivers a substantial airflow of 2405 m³/h.
Boasting an IP55 ingress protection rating, this highly efficient fan is suitable for various EC
cooling applications, including those found in solar power systems and other demanding
industrial setups.
K3G250-PR17-W9/F01 Fan Parameters
Model: K3G250-PR17-W9/F01
Manufacturer: ebmpapst
Type: EC Centrifugal Fan
Impeller Diameter: 250 mm
Rated Voltage: 400 VAC
Operating Voltage Range: 380-480 VAC
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Phase: 3~
Speed: 4000 RPM
Power Input: 1160 W
Current Draw: 1.8 A
Airflow: 2405 m³/h
Protection Level: IP55
Operating Temperature: -25 to 60°C
Motor: M3G084-DF
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Application: EC cooling fan, solar power systems, industrial cooling.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: